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M, A, & T, A, GRIFFITH NO, 4 (81) WELL, N¥No, 211 O,P,*1lincoln
No, L~206 CWL p.is/se
4/‘/ - /7 " i..xﬁ’f.,: R %
Duval District, Lincoln County, W, Va,
By United Fuel ’ Gas Co, (Big Creek Development Co,, CWL Rpt,)
Blevation, 10U5s, s
Drilling commenced June 15, 19(')9l and completed, August 21, 1909. ]
Gontractors, United Fuel Drilling Co,
Drillers: H, D, Longfellow and Ed, Vis,
Shot August 23, 1909, with 45 qte,
Exemined and approved by E, B, South, Foreman,

Top, Bottom, Thickness,

Slate ' 50 - 100 50
Sand 100 - 500 %00 -
Slate 500 - 900 400 -
Sand 900 - 1050 150
Bed rock 1050 - 1075 25 )
Slate ~ 1075 - 1110 35
g8alt Sand (water at 1140!) 1110 - 1790 680
Little Lime 1790 - 18%0 60 )
Slate 1850 - 1855 5
Big Lime 1855 - 2030 175
Big Injun Sand 2030 - 2090 60
Slate and shells 2090 - 2150 60 -
Lime rock 2150 - 223 80 .
Slate 2230 - 2490 260 w
‘Shelle 2lgo - 2510 20 -
Slate 2510 - 2531 2

Berea Orit Sand (oi1) ' 2531 - 2550 19



